UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

308142-70
308777-26
308142-70
206369- 50
261689- 80
210882- 04
309459- 29
261689- 80
210882- 04
142707- 20
308142-70
125616-01
300273- 58
138206- 78
309962- 47
261382- 64
310012-00
138206- 78
300273- 58
300273-58
308142-70
261689- 80
138206- 78
308142-70
210882- 04
142707- 20
300273- 58
300273- 58
261689- 80
261689- 80
308142-70
210882- 04
138206- 78
300273- 58
138206- 78
261689- 80
308142-70
310012-00
179542-92
210882- 04
212799-78
142707- 20
210882- 04
261689- 80
183735- 17
212799-78
138206- 78
138206- 78
309962-47
309962-47
261689- 80
261689- 80
142707- 20
183735- 17
300273- 58
308777-26
125616-01
125616-01
212799-78
125616- 01
306422- 96
138206- 78
138206- 78
303342-23
261689- 80
306422- 96
303342-23
179542- 92
261689- 80
210882- 04
138206- 78
210882- 04
261689- 80

HOK DECOSTER

DELYS M CHAEL

HOK DECOSTER

DEGRANDE RI K

VAN PAMEL G & J
SAMAEY RI K

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VAN PAMEL G & J
SAVAEY RI K

M CHI ELS PI ERRE

HOK DECOSTER
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERDUYN KRI S

MARLEI N DEMOCR

HERMY & W TGEERS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
HOK DECOSTER

VAN PAMEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

SAMAEY RI K

M CHI ELS PI ERRE

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAVEL G & J

HOK DECOSTER

SAMAEY RI K

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAVEL G & J

HOK DECOSTER

HERMY & W TGEERS
COWMET & THOVAS
SAMAEY RI K

HALLAERT W LFRI ED

M CHI ELS Pl ERRE
SAMAEY RI K

VAN PAMEL G & J

CASI ER ROGER

HALLAERT W LFRI ED
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERDUYN KRI S

VERDUYN KRI' S

VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J

M CHI ELS PI ERRE

CASI ER ROGER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
DELYS M CHAEL
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN PAMEL G & J
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
COWMET & THOVAS

VAN PAMVEL G & J
SAMAEY RI K

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
SAMAEY RI K

VAN PAMEL G & J

Geneent
Local it

VESTKER
WESTEND 6
VESTKER
VELDEGE 6
LI SSEVE
ROKSEM
BREDENE 2
LI SSEVE
ROKSEM
OCSTEND
WESTKER
VESTKER
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
BREDENE 7
LI SSEWVE 6
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
VESTKER
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
VESTKER
ROKSEM
OOCSTEND
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
VWESTKER
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
VESTKER
LI SSEWVE 6
OUDENBU
ROKSEM
LI CHTER
OCSTEND
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
LI CHTER
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
OOCSTEND
LI SSEVEE
ROKSEM
WESTEND 6
VESTKER
VESTKER
LI CHTER
VESTKER
ZEDELCGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
LI SSEVE
ZEDELCE
RUDDERV
OUDENBU
LI SSEVEE
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE 38

Af st and
Di st anc

408512
401622

2
407167
427324
409863
414722

2

2
410314

3
409085
409226
412165
401877
415135
428659

NNOUIORRLOOITRARORNWOAIWWEAWNN

411963
401046

426569

PWWOWNNNNPPOOWNNON

409777
8

9
403783
10

Ri ng
Bague

303281121
300148921
303280221
308722321
303251121
303124221
303152121
303253421
303121021
303132221
303283121
303348121
303061621
305207421
300685821
303161221
311230521
305208821
303061121
303062921
303287421
303255021
305210021
303284321
303120521
303048121
303064721
303230321
303256521
303255921
303285621
303121821
305200821
303338421
305206521
303253221
303285221
311520821
303011021
303123821
305010221
303047821
303121121
303253021
307089021
305017021
305203921
305201321
303553821
300687221
303251621
303250721
303049921
307088221
303063121
300149021
303126221
303125521
305011521
303125121
303350921
305201021
305206121
303320521
303252621
303350721
303321021
303020921
303252421
303124321
305202621
303124521
303251821

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT SNELLEG 29 15 11 BE 305209821 11.19350 1587. 7945 74
75 206369- 50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 6 4 2 BE 308721021 11.16270 1587. 7052 75
76 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT SNELLEG 29 14 12 BE 305201821 11.19360 1587. 6926 76
77 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 10 8 BE 303064421 11.17468 1587.5010 77
78 206369- 50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 6 2 3 BE 308720221 11.16330 1587. 0863 78
79 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 38 2 13 BE 303250821 11.29321 1585.4119 79
80 179542-92 COWET & THOVAS OUDENBU 19 7 3 BE 305406521 11.19550 1584. 9811 80
81 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVWE 38 23 14 BE 303252921 11.29481 1583. 8449 81
82 310012-00 HERMY & W TGEERS LISSEMNE 6 4 3 BE 311521121 11. 30510 1582. 6435 82
83 158253-46 WALRAVE W LLY BREDENE 6 1 414596 BE 309717321 11.22400 1578. 4112 83
84 125616- 01 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF VWESTKER 10 8 5 BE 303126421 11.19152 1577.9354 84
85 138206-78 POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG 29 6 13 BE 305208421 11.21230 1576. 8603 85
86 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVWE 38 32 15 BE 303255821 11.31311 1573.8311 86
87 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 18 2 3 BE 303322521 11.16370 1573. 4870 87
88 138206-78 POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG 29 5 14 BE 305204121 11.22160 1571. 5493 88
89 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KCEKELA 36 24 4 BE 300688921 11. 15550 1570. 3432 89
90 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 22 20 8 BE 303287321 11.20090 1570. 2941 90
91 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 22 10 9 BE 300003121 11.20280 1568. 3850 91
92 261382-64 MARLEI N DEMOOR BREDENE 7 5 2 BE 303161821 11.25231 1564. 2745 92
4

93 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 18 17 BE 303322721 11.18320 1561. 8218 93
94 261296-75 ANDRIES JEAN PIERRE ST MCH 4 3 416440 BE 305137121 11. 26470 1560. 9671 94
95 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 19 13 4 BE 303012421 11.24210 1558. 3998 95
96 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 29 23 15 BE 305208621 11.24370 1557.5927 96
97 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 29 18 16 BE 305201421 11. 24390 1557. 3966 97
98 183735-17 CASI ER ROCER LI SSEVE 21 16 3 BE 307085821 11.35290 1548. 4385 98
99 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 29 28 17 BE 305204221 11. 26230 1547. 2627 99
100 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 18 1 5 BE 303326621 11.20590 1547.1601 100
101 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 18 10 6 BE 303323521 11.21020 1546.8637 101
102 261296-75 ANDRIES JEAN PIERRE ST MCH 4 4 2 BE 305132521 11.29320 1545.0408 102

103 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 29 19 18 BE 305204021 11.27130 1542.4375 103
104 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 22 17 10 BE 303286821 11.24580 1541. 7486 104
105 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 19 18 5 BE 303021121 11.27150 1541.4892 105
106 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 12 6 9 BE 303122421 11.26061 1540. 2497 106
107 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 22 22 11 00 303287721 11.25400 1537.6863 107
108 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 18 8 7 BE 303327221 11.22590 1535.3939 108
109 306859-48 W TCEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEWE 4 4 428659 BE 303053221 11.39170 1534.8535 109
110 210882- 04 SAMAEY RIK ROKSEM 12 2 10 BE 303124921 11.27091 1534.1959 110
111 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 20 9 BE 303063421 11.26559 1533.0740 111
112 306422-96 GEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELGE 17 13 3 BE 303353521 11.27220 1532. 6406 112
113 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 4 10 BE 303230421 11.27449 1528.3979 113
114 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 17 11 BE 303061421 11.27519 1527.7323 114
115 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEWE 38 37 16 BE 303255621 11.40091 1525.3309 115
116 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 22 2 12 BE 303287921 11.28130 1523.0672 116
117 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 19 5 6 BE 303018421 11.30370 1522.3120 117
118 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEWE 38 3 17 BE 303250321 11.40451 1522.0711 118
119 210882- 04 SAMAEY RIK ROKSEM 12 7 11 BE 303120921 11.29321 1520.6300 119
120 183735-17 CASI ER ROGER LI SSEWE 21 6 4 BE 307091621 11.41090 1517.2292 120
121 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VWESTKER 22 18 13 BE 303280421 11.29170 1517.0341 121
122 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 6 12 BE 303066021 11.29529 1516. 3164 122
123 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 5 13 BE 303065121 11.29559 1516.0355 123
124 142707-20 M CHI ELS PI ERRE OOSTEND 12 2 5 BE 303046921 11.30560 1514. 4464 124
125 261382- 64 MARLEI N DEMOOR BREDENE 7 2 3 BE 303160121 11.34081 1514.3451 125
126 183735-17 CASI ER ROGER LI SSEVE 21 7 5 BE 307090021 11.41420 1514.2670 126
127 183735-17 CASI ER ROGER LI SSEWE 21 5 6 BE 307088621 11.41460 1513.9087 127
128 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 24 21 14 BE 303062221 11.30209 1513.6990 128
129 125616- 01 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF VESTKER 10 6 6 BE 303348221 11.30331 1512.0402 129
130 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 19 8 7 BE 303011121 11.32360 1511.2362 130
131 158253-46 WALRAVE WLLY BREDENE 6 ©6 2 BE 309716221 11. 34310 1510.2762 131



